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Chancery Lane

Cheapside (E of Bread St)

Cheapside (E of King St)

Coleman St and King's Arms Yard

King William St & Abchurch Lane

Lothbury, Bartholomew Lane, 
Threadneedle St & Old Broad St
Old Broad St (north)

Old Jewry

King Street

Fleet St & St Paul's Churchyard

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

89

10

Pedestrian
Priority

Programme


